

MISC APPEAL 118 of 2023

Order No. 10

Dated: 31.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing and LCR.

Appellant files adjournment petition.

Respondent files hajira.

Adjournment petition is allowed.

Fix 13-12-2024 for hearing and LCR.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J

1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Alipore